Rev 1.5
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO236X• Rev. 1.5
DIO236X
Ultra Low VOS, Low Power Amplifier
Features
 Ultra low VOS: DIO2361A/2A: 10 μV (Max)
DIO2361B/2B: 20 μV (Max)

erAm
plifier
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO2361ASC5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361AST5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ASO8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361AMP8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361BSC5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361BST5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361BSO8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361BMP8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361SC5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ST5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361SO8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361MP8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361MSC5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361MST5 W361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361MSO8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2361MMP8 DIO2361 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362ACN8 2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362ACD8 D2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362ASO8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362AMP8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362BCN8 2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362BCD8 D2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362BSO8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362BMP8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362CN8 2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362CD8 D2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362SO8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362MP8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362MCN8 2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2362MCD8 D2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO2362MSO8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO2362MMP8 DIO2362 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Ordering Information Complementary Note
Ordering Code = Part No. + Package Code
SC5: stands for SC70-5
ST5: stands for SOT23-5
SO8: stands for SOIC-8
MP8: stands for MSOP-8
CN8: stands for DFN2*2-8
CD8: stands for DFN3*3-8
DIO2361A/2A
DIO2361B/2B
DIO2361/2
DIO2361M/2M
DIO236X
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO236X• Rev. 1.5
U
ltra
Low
Vos,Low